
Florida - Toner Supplies Contract - Resellers

Ordering Information Remit To Address
Apex Office Products, Inc (CM)

SPURS F592077388-001 5209 North Howard Avenue 5209 North Howard Avenue
FEID 59-2077388 Tampa, FL   33603 Tampa, FL   33603
www.apexofficeproducts.com
Nick Muley (Exec.VP&GM) Phone: 813-875-9059
nmuley@apexop.com Phone: 800-227-1563
Ray Klaus (Operations Manager) Fax: 813-875-9059
rklaus@apexop.com Fax: 800-875-9059
Brenda Latta
blatta@apexop.com

Boise Office Solutions
SPURS F820477390-024 1801 Cypress Lake Dr. P. O. Box 101705
FEID 82-0477390 Orlando, FL  32837 Atlanta, GA  30392-1705
Jay Taylor (Account Manager)
jaytaylor@boiseoffice.com Phone: 800-472-6473
Joe Loch (District Sales Manager) Phone: 
904-538-4910 X4010 Fax: 800-572-6473
joeloch@boiseoffice.com

Colamco, Inc (CM)
SPURS F59224653-001 975 Florida Central Parkway 975 Florida Central Parkway
FEID 59-2246530 Suite 1100 Suite 1100
www.colamco.com Longwood, FL  32750 Longwood, FL  32750
Tom McDonell
tom@colamco.com Phone: 800-327-2722
Phone: 407-331-3737 X1040 Fax: 407-331-8953

DOCS

SPURS F592886564-001
1953 Raymond Diehl Business 
Lane

1953 Raymond Diehl 
Business Lane

FEID 59-2886564 Tallahassee, FL  32308 Tallahassee, FL  32308
www.docs-usa.com
Susie Maynard Phone: 888-385-3627
susie@docs-usa.com
Phone: 888-385-3627

e-Com Business Products, Inc. (CM)
SPURS 593714433-001 4301 Vineland Road 4301 Vineland Road
FEID 59-3714433 Suite E-3 Suite E-3
www.e-combpi.com Orlando, FL  32811 Orlando, FL  32811
Vivien Preece
vpreece@e-combpi.com Phone: 407-245-8990 (local)
Tammy Hettrich 877-245-8990 (toll free)
twhite@e-combpi.com Fax: 407-999-7655

Insight Public Sector, Inc.
SPURS (Education) F-363949000-003 Education: Education:
SPURS (Government) F-363949000-004 218 East Orange Avenue P.O. Box 713096
FEID 36-3949000 Lake Whales, FL  33853 Columbus, OH  43271-3096
www.ips.insight.com/FLHPToner Phone:  800-543-2437
Robert M. Holby Government: Government:
rholby@insight.com 105 West 5th Avenue P.O. Box 713096
Phone:  630-924-6814 Tallahassee, FL  32303 Columbus, OH  43271-3096

Reseller Name and Address
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Prosys Information Systems
SPURS F58-2302467-003 13876 S.W. 119th Avenue 13876 S.W. 119th Avenue
FEID 58-2302467 Miami, FL  33186 Miami, FL  33186
www.prosysis.com
Glenn Anthony Phone: 305-256-8382
ganthony@prosysis.com Phone: 800-891-8123

Fax: 305-256-1124
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